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Hyundai Matrix 1.6 Comfort 5dr | Jan 2011
HYUNDAI MATRIX 1. 6 COMFORT

HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 PETROL COMFORT .. ONLY 33k from new..
Just passed mot.. Electric windows .. Electric mirrors.. CD player..
Air conditioning.. Drives great, and in very good condition all
round.. Thanks for viewing [J[J

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12v Power points
boot/centre console, 15" steel wheels with full wheel covers,
60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seats, ABS/EBD, Air
Conditioning with purification filter, Alarm and remote central
locking, Black side protection mouldings, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Boot
storage compartments, Childproof rear door locks, Driver's seat
height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric
operated/heated door mirrors, Front/rear adjustable head
restraints, Front and rear cupholders, Front and rear door
pockets, Front and rear electric windows, Front side airbags, Full
size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable steering column,
Immobiliser, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Isofix rear child seat
fastenings, Luggage net + hook, Metal grain centre console,
Overhead console with sunglasses holder, PAS, Rear centre
armrest, Rear seat underfloor storage, Seatbelt pretensioners
with load limiters, Sliding/reclining rear seats, Stereo RDS

USED CARS R\l

£2,150

Miles: 33848
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1599
CO2 Emission: 171

Tax Band: H (£305 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 17D

Reg: RJZ9813

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4060mm
1740mm
1635mm
5

365L

1800KG
473KG

32.1MPG

44.8MPG

39.2MPG

55L

5 SPEED
106MPH
12.6s
101.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



radio/CD, Storage tray under steering wheel, Tinted glass,
Variable front intermittent wipers
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