Hyundai Matrix 1.6 Comfort 5dr | Jan 2011 HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 COMFORT

£2,150







HYUNDAI MATRIX 1.6 PETROL COMFORT .. ONLY 33k from new.. Just passed mot.. Electric windows .. Electric mirrors.. CD player.. Air conditioning.. Message for a walk round video.. Drives great, and in very good condition all round.. Thanks for viewing \Box

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12v Power points boot/centre console, 15" steel wheels with full wheel covers, 60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seats, ABS/EBD, Air Conditioning with purification filter, Alarm and remote central locking, Black side protection mouldings, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Boot storage compartments, Childproof rear door locks, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Front/rear adjustable head restraints, Front and rear cupholders, Front and rear door pockets, Front and rear electric windows, Front side airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable steering column, Immobiliser, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Isofix rear child seat fastenings, Luggage net + hook, Metal grain centre console, Overhead console with sunglasses holder, PAS, Rear centre armrest, Rear seat underfloor storage, Seatbelt pretensioners with load limiters, Sliding/reclining rear seats, Stereo RDS

Miles:	33848
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1599
CO2 Emission:	171
Tax Band:	H (£305 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	17D
Reg:	RJZ9813

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4060mm
Width:	1740mm
Height:	1635mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	365L
Gross Weight:	1800KG
Max. Loading Weight:	473KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	44.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	39.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.6s
Engine Power BHP:	101.9BHP



radio/CD, Storage tray under steering wheel, Tinted glass, Variable front intermittent wipers

